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@ JIS C 3005 JIS C 3005 602 {4 akBR

@ JIS C 6820 7747 881 |

® JIS C 6821 [SET7 7 AN BB R P AR 7 1

@ JIS C 6822 [SNFE=NICT 7ANREIENT A2 5 BRTT HE
® JIS C 6823 T 7 AN R 1

® JIS C 6824 [NV FE=N N7 7 AN BIGERER 715

@ JIS C 6831 (774 DR
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© JIS C 6851 YT 7AN =7 VIR R 7 )

[EC 60793-2-10 Type Ala.2
@ ISO / IEC11801 , JIS X 5150

@ ITU-T G.651 Characteristics of a 50/125 ¢ m multimode graded index
optical fiber cable
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a7 50 *+2.5 um
AN 125 £1.0 um
NA 0.20 *0.015
a7 IEM R 5% LAF
7R IEMF 1.0% LT
a7 /Iy R 1.5% LAF
1R e UVHEAL A8 ME b 0.25 mm  (FEVEAR)
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YT 7 A 2R T N—T T AR YL 0.69GPA (100kpsi) Ak
A R 7.5 mm
K77 A/ a—K WK FFRES 60 N
TR B e 15 mm
fEAIREEE (EN) -20 ~60°C
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(PR =ES 850 nm 3.0 dB/km
1300 nm 1.0 dB/km
R N3 R e — R g Ak 850 nm 2000 MHz+-km LLE
2 — R HR A Ik 850 nm 1500 MHz+km LAk
1300 nm 500 MHz+'km L E
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iR mm B EEEK P nm  RBKIBLT PR BRBLUT
37.5 100 850 0.5 1300 0.5
15 2 850 0.1 1300 0.3

7.5 2 850 0.2 1300 0.5
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